
Product Change Notification 

TE Connectivity 
Product Change Notification: E18010882 PCN Date: 16JUL18

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

General Product Description: 
MTA 100 Green Connectors

Description of Changes 
This change is considered by TE Connectivity as a change in the supplier of the colorant of the material. There is no effect on the function of the part. 

Reason for Changes: 
Product Improvement. Previous color used will no longer be available.
Estimated Dates: 
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

01AUG2018
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

31OCT2018

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

36404272 NO
36404273 NO
36404274 NO
36404275 NO
36404276 NO
36404277 NO
36404278 NO
36404279 NO
46404270 NO
46404271 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

36404272 NO
36404273 NO
36404274 NO
36404275 NO
36404276 NO
36404277 NO
36404278 NO
36404279 NO
46404270 NO
46404271 NO



 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

36404272 NO
36404275 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

36404272 NO
36404275 NO




